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Affiliated Business Disclosure
CBRE, Inc. (“CBRE”) operates within a global family of companies with many 
subsidiaries and related entities (each an “Affi  liate”) engaging in a broad range of 
commercial real estate businesses including, but not limited to, brokerage services, 
property and facilities management, valuation, investment fund management and 
development. At times diff erent Affi  liates, including CBRE Investment Management, 
Inc. or Trammell Crow Company, may have or represent clients who have competing 
interests in the same transaction. For example, Affi  liates or their clients may have or 
express an interest in the property described in this Memorandum (the “Property”) 
and may be the successful bidder for the Property. Your receipt of this Memorandum 
constitutes your acknowledgment of that possibility and your agreement that neither 
CBRE nor any Affi  liate has an obligation to disclose to you such Affi  liates’ interest or 
involvement in the sale or purchase of the Property. In all instances, however, CBRE 
and its Affi  liates will act in the best interest of their respective client(s), at arms’ 
length, not in concert, or in a manner detrimental to any third party. CBRE and its 
Affi  liates will conduct their respective businesses in a manner consistent with the law 
and all fi duciary duties owed to their respective client(s).

Disclaimer
This Memorandum contains select information pertaining to the Property and 
the Owner and does not purport to be all-inclusive or contain all or part of the 
information which prospective investors may require to evaluate a purchase of the 
Property. The information contained in this Memorandum has been obtained from 
sources believed to be reliable, but has not been verifi ed for accuracy, completeness, 
or fi tness for any particular purpose. All information is presented “as is” without 
representation or warranty of any kind. Such information includes estimates 
based on forward-looking assumptions relating to the general economy, market 
conditions, competition and other factors which are subject to uncertainty and 
may not represent the current or future performance of the Property. All references 
to acreages, square footages, and other measurements are approximations. This 
Memorandum describes certain documents, including leases and other materials, in 
summary form. These summaries may not be complete nor accurate descriptions of 
the full agreements referenced. Additional information and an opportunity to inspect 
the Property may be made available to qualifi ed prospective purchasers. You are 
advised to independently verify the accuracy and completeness of all summaries 
and information contained herein, to consult with independent legal and fi nancial 
advisors, and carefully investigate the economics of this transaction and Property’s 
suitability for your needs. ANY RELIANCE ON THE CONTENT OF THIS MEMORANDUM IS 
SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK.

The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to reject any or all 
expressions of interest or off ers to purchase the Property, and/or to terminate 
discussions at any time with or without notice to you. All off ers, counteroff ers, 
and negotiations shall be non-binding and neither CBRE, Inc. nor the Owner shall 
have any legal commitment or obligation except as set forth in a fully executed, 
defi nitive purchase and sale agreement delivered by the Owner.

Confidentiality Agreement
Your receipt of this Memorandum constitutes your acknowledgment that (i) it is a 
confi dential Memorandum solely for your limited use and benefi t in determining 
whether you desire to express further interest in the acquisition of the Property, 
(ii) you will hold it in the strictest confi dence, (iii) you will not disclose it or its 
contents to any third party without the prior written authorization of the owner of 
the Property (“Owner”) or CBRE, Inc. (“CBRE”), and (iv) you will not use any part of 
this Memorandum in any manner detrimental to the Owner or CBRE.

If after reviewing this Memorandum, you have no further interest in purchasing 
the Property, kindly return it to CBRE.

CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed 
on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of 
such marks does not imply any affi  liation with or endorsement of CBRE. 

Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images 
without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

©2025 CBRE, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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The Heron on Ivy : Steps from Balboa Park, 
Built for Demand

CBRE is pleased to present 2919 Ivy Street, a rare opportunity to acquire a 4-unit 
multifamily property located in the heart of the highly coveted South Park (NSD) 
neighborhood. Positioned on a quiet residential street overlooking Balboa Park, 
this boutique asset—known as The Heron on Ivy—off ers a compelling combination 
of modern fi nishes, immediate cash fl ow and long-term value stability in one of 
San Diego’s most supply-constrained rental markets.

The property is comprised of four fully furnished studio apartments, each 
approximately 450 square feet and generating an eff ective gross income of $17,587 
per month, or $211,054 the trailing 12 months. Each unit has been thoughtfully 
designed and recently remodeled to refl ect a sophisticated urban aesthetic, 
featuring open layouts, abundant natural light, and high-quality fi nishes. The 
units are separately metered and include utilities and high-speed internet, 
providing a turnkey operation with minimal management burden.

Notably, the location delivers outstanding walkability: the address achieves a 
Walk Score® of 88 out of 100 (Very Walkable) - meaning tenants can accomplish 
most errands on foot. 

 The property is steps from the neighborhood’s favored dining, coff ee and 
wine-bar destinations including Café Madeleine, The Rose and Station Tavern, 
enhancing tenant retention and rental attractiveness.

This off ering presents investors with a rare chance to own a stabilized, design-
forward asset in a high-barrier-to-entry neighborhood. South Park’s enduring 
appeal, strong rent fundamentals and limited new supply position 2919 Ivy Street 
as a premier opportunity for both stable income and long-term appreciation.
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+ Prime South Park Location: Located in one of San Diego’s most 
desirable and walkable urban neighborhoods — just steps from 
Balboa Park, Café Madeleine, The Rose, and Station Tavern — off ering 
tenants an unmatched lifestyle experience.

+ Exceptional Walkability: Boasting a Walk Score® of 88 (“Very 
Walkable”), residents enjoy convenient access to shops, dining, and 
cultural attractions, driving strong tenant demand and consistent 
occupancy.

+ Turnkey, Fully Renovated Asset: All four studio units (≈450 SF 
each) have been extensively remodeled with modern, high-end 
fi nishes, providing immediate operational stability and minimal 
deferred maintenance.

+ Strong Cash Flow & Premium Rents: Each unit currently generates 
approximately $3,500/month, creating a healthy income stream 
with potential upside through dynamic pricing and corporate or 
furnished rental strategies.

+ High-Barrier-to-Entry Submarket: South Park’s limited housing 
inventory, historic character, and zoning restrictions contribute to 
long-term appreciation potential and insulation from new supply 
pressures.

I N V E S T M E N T  H I G H L I G H T S

A highly desirable South Park property off ering immediate cash fl ow, 
turnkey fully furnished studios, and strong tenant demand in one of 

San Diego’s most walkable and high-barrier-to-entry neighborhoods.
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Interior Photos
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Interior Photos
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Rent Roll Summary

Rent Roll Detail

Vacation Rental Long-Term Long-Term Highest  
Renovation

Unit Type # of Units Avg Sq Feet Rental 
Range

Avg
Rent

Monthly 
Income

Avg
Rent

Monthly
Income

Avg
Rent

Monthly
Income

Studio / 1-Bath 4 450  $5,275  $5,275  $21,100  $2,800  $11,200  $2,800  $11,200 

Totals / Weighted Avg 4 1,800  $21,100  $11,200  $11,200 

Gross Annualized Rents  $253,200  $134,400  $134,400 

Vacation Rental Long-Term Long-Term Highest  
Renovation

Unit Unit Type Square Feet  Rent /  
Month 

Rent / SF /
Month

 Rent / 
 Month 

Rent / SF /
Month

 Rent / 
 Month 

Rent / SF /
Month

1 Studio / 1-Bath 450  $5,275  $11.72  $2,800  $6.22  $2,800  $6.22 

2 Studio / 1-Bath 450  $5,275  $11.72  $2,800  $6.22  $2,800  $6.22 

3 Studio / 1-Bath 450  $5,275  $11.72  $2,800  $6.22  $2,800  $6.22 

4 Studio / 1-Bath 450  $5,275  $11.72  $2,800  $6.22  $2,800  $6.22 

Total 1,800  $21,100  $11.72  $11,200  $6.22  $11,200  $6.22 

F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S
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INCOME Vacation Rental Long-Term Full Reno Long-Term

Gross Scheduled Rent  $253,200  $134,400  $134,400 

Less: Vacancy / Deductions 17%  $43,044 3%  $4,032 3%  $4,032 

Total Effective Rental Income  $210,156  $130,368  $130,368 

Effective Gross Income  $210,156  $130,368  $130,368 

Less: Expenses 42.64%  $89,607 42.40%  $55,270 42.40%  $55,270 

Net Operating Income  $120,549  $75,098  $75,098 

Cash Flow  $120,549  $75,098  $75,098 

Debt Service  $65,051  $65,051  $65,051 

Net Cash Flow After Debt Service 3.48%  $55,497 0.63%  $10,047 0.63%  $10,047 

Principal Reduction  $16,594  $16,594  $16,594 

Total Return 4.52%  $72,092 1.67%  $26,641 1.67%  $26,641 

Operating Statement

EXPENSES

Real Estate Tax  $31,868  $31,868  $31,868 

Insurance  $3,400  $3,400  $3,400 

Utilities  $9,873  $9,873  $9,873 

Repairs & Maintenance  $2,400  $2,400  $2,400 

Cleaning Services  $19,840  $-    $-   

Landscaping  $1,211  $1,211  $1,211 

Management Fee 10%  $21,015.60 5%  $6,518.40 5%  $6,518.40 

Total Expense  $89,607  $55,270  $55,270 

Expense as a % of EGI 42.64% 42.40% 42.40%

Net Operating Income  $120,549  $75,098  $75,098 
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F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

Pricing Details

Price $2,595,000 

Number of Units 4

Price Pr Unit $648,750 

Price Per SF $1,441.67 

Rentable SF 1,800 

Lot Size 2,116

Approx. Year Built 1912

SUMMARY

RETURNS CURRENT MARKET 
STABILIZED POTENTIAL

Cap Rate 4.65% 2.89% 2.89%

GRM 10.25 19.31 19.31

Cash-on-Cash 3.48% 0.63% 0.63%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.85 1.15 1.15

FINANCING 1ST LOAN

Down Payment $1,595,000 

Loan Amount $1,000,000 

Loan Type Assumable*

Interest Rate 5.00%

Amortization 30 Years 

Term 2 Years | Due Nov 2027; Balloon

*Needs $1.595mil down payment as $1,000,000 private loan must be assumed at 5% 
interest, balloon in Nov 2027, amortized over 30 years
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S A L E S  C O M P A R A B L E S

2919 Ivy Street, San Diego CA 92104

Sales Date N/A

Status On Market

Sales Price  $2,595,000 

Price/Unit  $648,750 

Price Per SF  $1,441.67 

Number of Units 4

Year Built 1912

# Units / Unit Type 4  -  studio/1-bath

3664 4th Avenue, San Diego CA 92103

Sales Date 3/20/2025

Status Sold

Sales Price $2,725,000

Price/Unit  $908,000 

Price Per SF $681,250

Number of Units 4

Year Built 1933

# Units / Unit Type 1  -  2-bed/3-bath

# Units / Unit Type 3  -  2-bed/2-bath

1

1017 W Brookes Avenue, San Diego CA 92103

Sales Date 11/3/2024

Status Sold

Sales Price $2,350,000

Price/Unit  $587,500 

Price Per SF $632.74 

Number of Units 4

Year Built 1928

# Units / Unit Type 4  -  2-bed 1-bath

2

SUBJECT



2 9 1 9  I V Y  S T R E E T 16 S A N  D I E G O ,  C A  9 2 1 0 4

S A L E S  C O M P A R A B L E S

4 5

3

1159 24th Street, San Diego CA 92102

Sales Date 11/3/2024

Status Sold

Sales Price  $1,800,000 

Price/Unit  $450,000 

Price Per SF  $506.75

Number of Units 4

Year Built 1933

# Units / Unit Type 4  -  1-bed/1-bath

806-812 W Brookes Ave, San Diego CA 92103

Sales Date 11/27/2024

Status Sold

Sales Price $2,500,000

Price/Unit  $ 625,000

Price Per SF  $767.81 

Number of Units 4

Year Built 1958

# Units / Unit Type 4  -  2-bed/1-bath

3968 Oregon Street, San Diego CA 92104

Sales Date 9/23/2024

Status Sold

Sales Price $1,975,000

Price/Unit  $493,750

Price Per SF $493.75 

Number of Units 4

Year Built 1928

# Units / Unit Type 4  -  2-bed 1-bath
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South Park is one of San Diego’s most desirable and enduringly 
popular urban neighborhoods, celebrated for its tree-lined streets, 
historic architecture, and vibrant local scene. Located just east 
of Downtown and adjacent to Balboa Park, South Park combines 
classic residential charm with proximity to major employment 
hubs, cultural landmarks, and transit connections. The area’s 
eclectic mix of early-20th-century Craftsman and Spanish-
style homes, boutique retailers, artisanal cafés, and walkable 
blocks creates a unique sense of community that attracts young 
professionals, families, and long-term residents alike.

From an investment standpoint, South Park offers strong market 
fundamentals supported by constrained supply, high owner-
occupancy, and steady appreciation trends. The submarket has 
demonstrated consistent rent and value growth, with limited 
new development preserving its historic character and scarcity 
value. Demand for quality housing remains robust, fueled by the 
neighborhood’s central location, lifestyle appeal, and proximity 
to downtown employment centers and major freeways. Investors 
benefit from stable tenancy, low vacancy rates, and long-term 
upside driven by San Diego’s broader housing undersupply and 
sustained population growth.

M A R K E T  O V E R V I E W

+ �Prime Urban Location: Ideally situated just east of Downtown San Diego and 
adjacent to Balboa Park, South Park offers exceptional walkability, proximity to 
major employment centers, and easy access to key transit corridors.

+ �High-Barrier-to-Entry Submarket: Limited new development, historic zoning, 
and strong owner-occupancy create a tightly held market with consistent 
appreciation and minimal supply turnover.

+ �Enduring Tenant & Buyer Demand: The neighborhood’s blend of historic charm, 
local retail, and vibrant community amenities drives steady rental performance, 
low vacancy, and long-term value growth potential.

South Park: Walkable. Authentic. 
High-Demand.
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CONOR BRENNAN
Senior Vice President

+1 720 841 8139
LIC: #01918598

conor.brennan@cbre.com

2 9 1 9  I V Y  S T R E E T

The Heron on Ivy




